## APPLICATION FEES STRUCTURE – MANUFACTURING LICENCES

Application	Licence Form	<b>Grant Application</b>		Licence Retention	Late fee per	Duplicate	Additional
Form		Licence Fees	Inspection Fees	Licence Retention Fees	month	Licence fee	<b>Product fees</b>
24	25	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
24A	25A	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
24B	25B	500	200	500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	100
24F	25F	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27	28	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27A	28A	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27C	28C	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27D	28D	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27DA	28DA	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	300
27F	28F	6000	1500	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee	1000	
30	29	250					
31	32	2500	1000	2500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	250	100 (Max 3000 for application)
31A	32A	2500	1000	2500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	250	100 (Max 3000 for application)
36	37(Sch C& C1)		6000	6000	Two per cent. of the licence fee		1500 (for Addl. Category)
36	37(Other than C&C1)		1500	1500	Two per cent. of the licence fee		1000 (for Addl.Category)

## APPLICATION FEES STRUCTURE – SALES LICENCE

Application Form	Licence Form	Grant Application Licence Fees	Licence Retention Licence Retention Fees	Late fee per month	Duplicate Licence fee
19	20B	1500	1500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19	21B	1500	1500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19	20	1500	1500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19	21	1500	1500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19C	20F	500	500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19C	20G	500	500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150
19AA	20BB, 21BB	500	500	Two per cent. of the licence fee	150

## APPLICATION FEES STRUCTURE – CERTIFICATES

SL. NO.	TYPE OF CERTIFICATE	FEES
1	Free Sale certificate	Rs.200/- per product
2	Non Conviction Certificate	Rs. 1000/- per certificate
3	Performance Certificate	Rs. 1000/- per certificate
4	Capacity Certificate	Rs. 1000/- per certificate
5	Manufacturing & Marketing Certificate	Rs. 500/- per certificate up to 5 products and Rs. 100/- for each additional product/Strength/specification
6	Market standing Certificate	Rs. 500/- per certificate up to 5 products and Rs. 100/- for each additional product/Strength/specification
7	GMP / GLP Certificate	Rs. 1500/- per certificate.
8	WHO GMP Certificate	Rs. 1500 per Product
9	COPP Certificate for product Per Country	Rs. 500/- per certificate
10	Transport permit under NDPS	Rs.200/- per certificate

11	Approval of Technical Staff/Change of Brand Names/Change of Compositions/Change of Specification etc.,	Rs.500/- per Certificate
12	Other Certificate  a)Change of Directors  (Addition/deletion)  b)Change of Name/Status	Rs.1,000/- per Certificate
	of the company c)Neutral Code Certificate	Rs.1,000/- per Certificate Rs.1,000/- per Certificate
13	Licence Validity Certificate	Rs.300/- per Certificate
14	Any other certificates	Rs.500/- per Certificate